Austintown Township
82 Ohltown Road
Youngstown, Ohio 44515
Website: www.austintowntwp.com
Phone 330-792-8584 - Fax 330-259-7895

Trustees Meetings: 2" Monday at 6:00 pm & 4™ Monday at 6:00 pm

TRUSTEES:

Steven Kent
skent@austintowntwp.com

Robert Santos
rsantos@austintowntwp.com

Monica Deavors

mdeavors@austintowntwp.com

FISCAL OFFICER:

ADMINISTRATOR:

FIRE CHIEF:

POLICE CHIEF:

ROAD SUPT

ZONING OFFICE:

Laurie Wolfe
Iwolfe@austintowntwp.com

Michael Dockry
mdockry@austintowntwp.com

Andrew Frost Il|
afrost@austintowntwp.com

Robert A. Gavalier
rgavalier@austintowntwp.com

Michael Dockry
mdockry@austintowntwp.com

Darren Crivelli

90 Westchester Drive
Austintown, OH 44515
dc@austintowntwp.com

330-792-8584x1405
330-774-4254 cell

330-792-8584x1407
330-531-1007 cell

330-792-8584x1403
330-717-3537 cell

330-797-0206

330-792-8584 ext 1127

330-799-8502

330-799-9721

330-792-8584 ext 1127

330-799-3241



